

BNR UDYOG LIMITED

Regd. Off: 6-3-650, 218, 2nd Floor, Maheshwari Chambers, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500 082, Telangana, India Tel: + 91- 40-2337 5791, 2337 5793 e-mail: info@bnrul.com website: www.bnrul.com CIN: L67120AP1994PLC018841

To, BSE Limited P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001 Date: 30.03.2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial

Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Unit: BNR Udyog Limited (Scrip Code: 530809)

With reference to the subject cited, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure given by Mr.Kamal Narayan Rathi representing as Karta of Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF, belonging to promoter of the Company who have purchased 4787 equity shares as prescribed in Form under regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisitions of shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

This is for the kind information and records of the Exchange.

HYD

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For BNR Udyog Limited

Kamal Narayan Rathi Managing Director

DIN: 00011549

Encl: As above

8-2-293/82/A/512/S, Plot No. 512S, Road No. 29. Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad – 500 033 (T.S.)

Cell: 9849914101

To, M/s.BNR Udyog Limited 6-3-650, 218, 2nd Floor Maheshwari Chambers Somajiguda, Hyderabad Telangana- 500082 Date: 30.03.2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Unit: BNR Udyog Limited (Scrip Code: 530809)

I, Kamal Narayan Rathi representing as Karta of Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF, belonging to promoter group have purchased 4787Equity Shares through open market. In this regard, I enclose herewith prescribed Form 29 (2) under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

This is for the information and records of the Company.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF

Karta Kamal Narayan Rathi,

Encl: As above.

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	BNR Udyog Limited						
2.	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF						
3.	Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes						
4.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited						
5.	Details of the acquisition / disposal/holding of shares/voting rights/holding of the Acquirer and PAC	Number	% w.r.t. total share/votin g capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(*)				
Be	fore the acquisition holding of:							
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	63,300	2.11	2.11				
	b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	a •	- -					
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	, <u> </u>	_	-				
То	tal (a+b+c)	63,300	2.11	2.11				
De	tails of acquisition		2					
	a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	4787	0.16	0.16				
	b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	_	_	_				
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	-	-	_				
		A 4						



	Total (a+b+c)	4787	0.16	0.16				
Afte	er the acquisition holding of:							
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	68087	2.27	2.27				
	b) VRs otherwise than by shares	_	-	_				
2	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.	_		=				
		68087	2.27	2.27				
Tot	al (a+b+c)							
6.	Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market						
7.	Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	30.03.2021						
8.	Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	30,00,000 equity shares						
ä=	Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	30,00,000 equity shares						
10.	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale.	30,00,000 ed	uity shares					

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Place: Hyderabad Date: 30.03.2021 Signature of the acquirer For Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF

Karta (Kamal Narayan Rathi)



BNR UDYOG LIMITED

Regd. Off: 6-3-650, 218, 2nd Floor, Maheshwari Chambers, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500 082, Telangana, India Tel: + 91- 40-2337 5791, 2337 5793 e-mail: info@bnrul.com website: www.bnrul.com CIN: L67120AP1994PLC018841

Date: 30.03.2021

To, BSE Limited P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)

of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Unit: BNR Udyog Limited (Scrip Code: 530809)

With reference to the subject cited, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure given by Mr. Kamal Narayan Rathi representing as Karta of Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF, promoter of the Company who have purchased 4787 equity shares as prescribed in Form 'C' under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for the kind information and records of the Exchange.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For BNR Udyog Limited

Kamal Narayan Rathi Managing Director

DIN: 00011549

Encl: As above

Date: 30.03.2021

To, BSE Limited P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition

of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Unit: BNR Udyog Limited (Scrip Code: 530809)

I, Kamal Narayan Rathi representing as Karta of Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF, Promoter of the Company have purchased 4787 Equity Shares. In this regard, I enclose herewith prescribed Form C under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for the information and records of the Exchange.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF

Karta

Kamal Narayan Rathi,

Encl: As above.

CC to:BNR Udyog Limited

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: BNR Udyog Limited

ISIN of the company: INE355C01016

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in

Regulation 6(2).

Regulation 6(2).				-					20.10					
,		Securities held					00001111100110101		Date of Allotment1			Mode of	Exchange	
PAN No.,	of Person			Securities acquired/ Disposed			post acquisition/ advice/ acquisition of		intimation to	Acquisition				
CIN/DIN,		acquisition/	disposal		ia 5		The state of the s		house and a second				the trade	
& address	rs/ KMP /								specify		company	(on market		
of	Directors/		No. and	Type of	No.	Value			No.	From	То			executed
Promoter/	immediat	security	% of	security			and the same of th	The state of the s	and %		2	-	rights/	
Employee /	e		sharehol	(For eg.				(For eg. –	1000				preferentia	
Director	relatives/	Shares,	ding	-			•		shareh	1			offen / off	
with	others	Warrants,		Shares,				Warrants,	olding				offer / off	
contact	etc.)	Convertibl		Warran			As a second	Convertib					market/ Inter-se	
nos.		e		ts,			ke)	le					transfer	
4		Debenture		Convert	-			Debentur					etc.	
		s etc.)		ible			,	е					etc.	
				Debent				s etc.)						
				ure										
	90			s etc.)								14		
					.===		D	F 14	60007	20.02.2021	20.02.2021	30.03.2021	On	BSE
Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF	Promoter		63,300	Equity	4787	52657	Purchase	Equity	68087		30.03.2021	30.03.2021	Market	Limited
PAN: AABHK9918E		Shares	Percenta	Shares			of shares	Shares	Percer	1			Warket	Lillinco
Address:			ge:						tage:					
H.No.8-2-293/82/A/512/S,			2.11%						2.27%					
Plot No. 512S, Road No.29,		9.												
Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad												- E-2		
Telangana India 500033						150								
Contact No.:														
9849914101						L	19				L	mal Naraya	D .1.111	15

For Kamal Narayan Rathi HUF

Place: Hyderabad Date: 30.03.2021 Kamal Narayan Rathi Karta